
No. SAPDC/CE (P&C)/PPR-85/2019-1246                                                    Dated:06.03.2019 

Amendment No. I 

Sub:  Supply, transportation and installation of Brand New Automatic Weather Stations 2 nos. 

at Dam (Dovan) & Power House (Pukhwa) site of Arun-3 HEP (900 MW) in 

Sankhuwasabha Distt. Nepal (PPR-85) 

Following amendments are hereby authorized in the Tender documents of the subject cited 

tender uploaded on websites (http://sjvn.nic.in & https://sapdc.com.np) w.e.f. 12.02.2019: 

 

Sr. 

No 

Clause Ref. To be read/modified as 

Notice Inviting Quotations(NIQ) 

1.  Sr. No. 2 of NIQ Last date & time for submission of Bid (s). – 17.03.2019 Time: 

15.00 Hours. 

2.  Sr. No. 2 of NIQ Time and date for opening of Technical Bid. – 17.03.2019 

Time: 16.30 Hours. 

 

 All other terms & conditions shall remain unchanged.  

 

                                               

                                                        For & on the behalf of 

SAPDC  

 

 

Sd/- 

Chief Engineer   (P&C) 

Arun Sadan, SAPDC 

Office Complex, Tumlingtar 

Distt. Sankhuwasabha, Nepal  

Ph. +977-29-575154,  

E-mail Address: pnc.sapdc@gmail.com 

 

                                      SJVN Arun-3 Power Development Company (P) Ltd. 

                                                           Tumlingtar, Nepal 

                   (Registration No: 111808/69/070) 

                                                                                                                      

http://sjvn.nic.in/
https://sapdc.com/
mailto:pnc.sapdc@gmail.com

